Date
08/12
08/17
08/24
08/31
09/07
09/14
09/21
09/28
10/05
10/12

10/19

Lakeview Middle School

Football
Varsity Schedule

Opponent Location

Play Day Home
League Jamboree Heritage
Lafayette Away
Ringgold Home
Gordon Lee Away
Rossville Homecoming

Chattanooga Valley
Heritage

Dade

Play Offs

NGAC

Kick off time for Varsity is 4:30.

Away
Away
Home
TBA

TBA



