

Lakeview Middle School Football 2017 Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>
08/12	Play Day	Home
08/17	League Jamboree	Heritage
08/24	Lafayette	Away
08/31	Ringgold	Home
09/07	Gordon Lee	Away
09/14	Rossville	Homecoming
09/21	Chattanooga Valley	Away
09/28	Heritage	Away
10/05	Dade	Home
10/12	Play Offs	ТВА
10/19	NGAC	ТВА

Kick off time for Varsity is 4:30.